
Idaho Transportation Department
Monthly Length Distribution forJuly, 2023

Site names:
County:
Funct Class:
Location:

00246
Bannock
U Principal Arterial - Interstate Axle Factor Grp:

Growth Factor Grp:

1
2
3

I-15  0.54 Mi. S of Pocatello Creek Rd IC

Seasonal Factor Grp:
Daily Factor Grp:

Road N S N Lane1 N Lane2 N Lane3 S Lane3 S Lane2 S Lane1
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6-23 36,930
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18,889
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8,084
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5,373
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23-40 1,468
3.51%
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3.55%
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2.06%

444
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40-70 2,585
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6.03%
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6.31%
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1.10%

855
8.80%
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70-121 743
1.78%
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359
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6
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2
.04%
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